
SCHEDULE OF 2021-2022 MEETINGS 
 
 

KMA BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
 
December 8, 2021 (Wednesday) 7:00 p.m. EST 
 Zoom Call 
 
February 9, 2022 (Wednesday)  2:00 p.m. EST 
 Day at the Capitol, Frankfort 
 
May 11, 2022 (Wednesday)  11:30 a.m. EDT 
 KMA Headquarters, Louisville 
 
July 13, 2022 (Wednesday) 7:00 p.m. EDT  
 Zoom Call  
 
Meetings at Annual Meeting, Marriott Louisville East 
August 26, 2022 (Friday)  6:30 p.m. EDT (dinner)  
August 28, 2022 (Sunday) 8:00 a.m. EDT (breakfast) 
August 28, 2022 (Sunday) Following House of Delegates  
 
 

KMA EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
 
November 4, 2021 (Thursday) 7:00 p.m. EDT 
 Zoom Call 
 
January 20, 2022 (Thursday) 7:00 p.m. EST 
 Zoom Call 
  
April 7, 2022 (Thursday)  7:00 p.m. EDT 
 Zoom Call 
         
Meetings at Annual Meeting, Marriott Louisville East 7:00 p.m. EDT 
August 23, 2022 (Tuesday) Zoom Call  
  
 

AMA MEETINGS 
  
 
November 13-16, 2021 AMA Interim Meeting, Orlando, FL 
 
February 14-16, 2022  AMA National Advocacy Conference, Washington, DC  
 
June 11-15, 2022                        AMA Annual Meeting, Chicago, IL 
 
November 11-15, 2022 AMA Interim Meeting, Honolulu, HI 
 
 

KMA ANNUAL MEETING 2022 
 
Friday, August 26 - Sunday, August 28, 2022 KMA Annual Meeting, Marriott Louisville East 
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